THIRD PARTY LENDER
Altabank
America First FCU
Bank Five Nine
Bank of America, NA
Bank of the West
Bank of Utah
Brighton Bank
Cache Valley Bank
Central Bank
Community Banks of Colorado
Continental Bank
Cyprus FCU
D. L. Evans Bank
Deseret First FCU
First Capital Bank
First Community Bank Utah
Grand Valley Bank
Holladay Bank & Trust
Meadows Bank
Mountain America FCU
Northwest Bank
Rock Canyon Bank
State Bank of Southern Utah
University First FCU
Unknown
Utah First FCU
Wells Fargo Bank, NA
Zions Bank, A Division of
Grand Total

NUMBER OF
LOANS
APPROVED

N P P P, NNN

0N NERE RAUNNOUUNERERRNERRERBRLGOL

o]
~N

GROSS DOLLARS
APPROVED

$1,461,066
$2,240,500
$1,198,084
$805,000
$10,555,743
$9,127,540
$374,370
$17,325,770
$5,872,032
$2,023,600
$635,750
$508,700
$1,985,405
$1,992,532
$390,000
$240,000
$912,500
$1,197,122
$3,609,500
$6,284,041
$4,402,125
$4,950,644
$2,427,886
$3,482,222
$830,325
$1,089,679
$1,410,975
$6,912,115
$94,245,226



